Medical Power Specialists
MP400 Series
400 Watt Medical Desktop
Power Supply
Imaging Systems Battery Chargers Body Shaping Equipment
Key Features
• Medical 60601-1 Safety Approvals

Input to Output 4000 VAC ,2xMOPP
Input to Ground (Class I) 1500 VAC ,1xMOPP
Output to Ground (Class I) 1500 VAC ,1xMOPP
Load Regulation ±2% MTBF 300K Hours, Mil-217F at 25 °C, full load
MP400 Series
400 Watt Medical Power Supply
Models Main
Output Voltage
Output Current
(convection)
Ripple &
Noise (Max)
Max Total
Regulation
MP400-12 12V 30.0A 120mV ±2%
MP400-15 15V 26.6A 150mV ±2%
MP400-18 18V 22.2A 180mv ±2%
MP400-24 24V 16.7A 240mV ±2%
MP400-28 28V 14.2A 280mV ±2%
MP400-36 36V 11.1A 360mV ±2%
MP400-48 48V 8.3A 480mV ±2%
Note: Product specifications are subject to change without prior notice.
1.
58 40
052020-A